
Participant List
20th Annual Convention of American Indian Psychologist 2007

Name: Patricia Alexander
Address: Oklahoma State University

   Stillwater, OK 74028
Phone: (W) 405-744-7591

Email: Pat@okstate.edu

Name: Joseph Amador, M.S.
+ 2 adult daughters

Address: PO Box 164
   Coulee Dam, WA 99116

Phone: (W) 509-634-2404

Email: psyc_indian@yahoo.com

Name:  Antonio Arce
Address: PO Box 3705

   Logan, UT 84323
Phone:  435-512-0538
Email:   antonioa@ext.usu.edu

Name:  Robert Atwell
Address:  516 Oakland Ct

   Aurora, CO 80011
Phone:  303-437-4586
Email:  rlatwell@msn.com

Name:  Guy Dean Bateman
Address:  55619 Delaney Way

    St. Ignatius, MT 59865
Phone:  406-250-9425
Email:  gdbateman@yahoo.com

Name: Jami Bartgis
Address: 241 Kershner Road

   Sand Springs, OK 74063
Phone: (W) 918-588-1900

Email: jamibartgis@yahoo.com

Name:  Tom Berry
Address:  0115 Old Main Hill

    Logan, UT 84322
Phone:  473-797-1012
Email:  trberry@cc.usu.edu

Name: Michelle Brandser
Address: 1610 107th Place SE

   Everett, WA 98208
Phone: 
Email: brandser@comcast.net

Name: Sidney Brown
Address:  1211 W. 2nd Place S-208

     Lakewood, CO 80228
Phone:  

 (C) 503-706-3556
Email:  sidann46@aol.com

Name:  Charlie Burns
Address:  201 Grandview Way #B

      Missoula, MT 59803
Phone:  (W) 406-493-6899
Email:  C6-baroneas@bresnan.net

Name: Velden Calica
Address:  1405 E. Broadway St, 

    Apt G206
    Missoula, MT 59802

Phone:  (W) 406-243-6298
              
Email:    veldez74@yahoo.com

Name: Mary Clearing-Sky
Address: B118B Building 148

   Fort Meade, SD 57741
Phone: (W) 605-720-7082
Email: mary.clearingsky@va.gov

Name: Jodi Coochise
Address:  5127-C Stillwater Creek Dr.

    Fort Collins, CO  80528
Phone:  

  
Email:  jodi.coochise@colostate.edu

Name:  Sam Curley
Address:  1040 E. Quail Park Dr. # D

    Holladay, UT 84117
Phone:  801-244-2764
Email:  sam.curley@usu.edu
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Name: Carrie Dallas
Address: 912 W Stonehenge

   North Salt Lake, UT 84054
Phone: (W) 801-957-4528

Email: carrie_dallas@comcast.net

Name: Mark Daniels
Address:  409 S. Pine St.

    Vermillion, SD 57069
Phone:  605-624-4766
Email:  mdaniels@usd.edu

Name: Gennea Danks
Address: PO Box 760

   Browning, MT 59417
Phone: (W) 407-338-6149

Name: Syd Davies
Address: 344 E 2700 N

   North Logan, UT 84341
Phone: (W) 797-5590

Email: sydneyldavies@yahoo.com

Name: Pam Deters
Address: PO Box 756480

   Fairbanks, AK 99775
Phone: (W) 907-474-7007
Email: pam.deters@uaf.edu

Name:  Robert W. Doren, LCSW
Address:  4437 Heatherview Ct.

   West Valley City, UT 84120
Phone:  801-718-9413
Email:  robertdoren@yahoo.com

Name: Angela Enno
Address: 8269 South 560 East

   Sandy, UT 84070
Phone: (W) 801-746-6855

Email: angelaurora82ae@yahoo.com

Name: Crystal Evans-Kipp
Address: PO Box 2255

   Browning, MT 59417
Phone: (W) 406-338-6146

Email: cevanskipp@gmail.com

Name: Candace Fleming
Address:  1654 So. Lafayette St

    Denver, CO 80210
Phone:  303-724-1471
Email:  candace.fleming@uchsc.edu

Name: Blanche Friday
Address: 370 So 7th

   Lander, WY 82520
Phone: 
Email: BFriday8@uwyo.edu

Name: Lucinda George
Address: PO Box 365

   ID 83540
Phone: 
Email: lucindag@nezperce.org

Name:  Carnita  Groves
Address:  1723 S. Logan St.

    Denver, CO 80210
Phone:  303-698-0446
Email:  sensurett@msn.com

www.atwellandgroves.com

Name: Patricia (Patti) Hamrick
Address: 3813 Palouse-Albion Road

   Pullman, WA 99163
Phone: (W) 509-335-4511

Email: phamrick@wsu.edu

Name: Alicia Henson
Address: 15019 S. 278th E. Avenue

   Coweta, OK 74429
Phone: (W) 918-252-8239
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Name: Susan M. Hill
Address: PO Box 8300

   Ethete, WY 82520
Phone: (W) 307-335-8243

Email: shill@wrtribalcollege.com

Name:  Bertha G. Holliday, PhD
Alberto Figueroa-Garcia
APA

Office of Ethnic Minority Affairs
Address:  750 First Street, NE

    Washington, DC 20002-4242
Phone:  202-336-6029 (Office)

202-336-6040 (Fax)
Email:  oema@apa.org

Name: Michael Jordan
Address: PO Box 632

   Fort Hall, ID 83203
Phone: 
Email: m_jordan51@earthlink.net

Name:  Jeff King
Address:  359 Monte Vista Rd

    Taos, NM  87571
Phone: 

(W) 505-758-4224
Email:  jeffjking@msn.com

Name: Victoria LaFromboise
Address: 825 24th Street W

   Billings, MT 59102
Phone: (W) 617-618-2419 or

       406-371-5535

Email: vlafromboise@edc.org

Name: Seprieono Locario
Address: 770 Van Ness Avenue #306

   San Francisco, CA 94102
Phone: (W) 510-535-4440

Email: seprieonol@nativehealth.org

Name: Lorraine L. Manuel
Address: PO Box 3431

   Shiprock, NM 87420
Phone: (W) 505-368-5163

Email: ateelbahi@earthlink.net

Name: Brian McNeill
Address: ELCP, PO Box 642136

   Washington State University
   Pullman, WA 99164

Phone: (W) 509-335-6477

Email: McNeill@wsu.edu

Name:  Ellie Mendez
Address:  1237 N. 400 E. #1

    Logan, UT 84341
Phone:  435-730-6101
Email:  elisa@cc.usu.edu

Name: David Miles
Address: PO Box 772

   Lapwal, ID 83540
Phone: (W) 208-843-9395

Email: davidm@nezperce.org

Name:  Andrew D. Miller
Address:  707 Pioneer Court
               Missoula, MT 59801
Phone:  (W) 406-240-2267
Email:  andrew2.miller@umontana.edu

Name: Kimberly A. Miller
Address: 415 South Howes Street #1101

   Fort Collins, CO 80521
Phone: (W) 970-491-2903

Email: Kimberly.Miller@colostate.edu

Name:  Stacy Miller
Address:  1900 S 3rd W, Apt 10
                 Missoula, MT 59801
Phone:  
Email:  stacy.miller@umontana.edu
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Name: Nancy & Ysabelle Moon
Address: 3117 Biggs

   CA 91950
Phone: (W) 619-475-3844

Name: Carolyn Thomas Morris, Ph.D.
Address: PO Box 1744

   Shiprock, NM 87420
Phone: (W) 505-301-4051
Email: dr_morris2000@yahoo.com

Name: Christopher Morris
Address: PO Box 1744

   Shiprock, NM 87420
Phone: (W) 505-368-1484

Email: dr_sunshine@hailmail.net

Name:  John Peregoy
Address:  1383 W 1825 S

    Logan, UT 84321
Phone:  435-787-1266
Email:  jjpprof@aol.com

Name: Tonie Marie Quaintance
+ 1 daughter

Address: 5049 Cape Seville Drive
   Anchorage, AK 99516

Phone: (W) 907-786-6131

Email: astmq@uaa.alaska.edu

Name:  Wendy Sanborn
Address:  181 Rockport

    Wanship, UT 84017
Phone:  801-243-2295
Email:  wendysanborn@gmail.com

Name: Charlie Sitting Bull
Address: 4035 Eliza Avenue #101

   Bellingham, WA 98226
Phone: (W) 360-671-7626

Email: akicita_war_pony@yahoo.com

Name: Sandra Soren
Address: PO Box 756480

   Fairbanks, AK 99775
Phone: (W) 907-474-7007
Email: sas@gci.net

Name:  Melissa Tehee & 
  Corey Picraux

Address:  250 N. State St, # 108
   

Phone:  402-525-7885
Email:  Melissa.tehee@gmail.com

Name:  Ethel Tobach
Email:  tobach@amnh.org

Name: Beau & Beth Washington
Address: Box 31

   Palisade, CO 81526
Phone: (W) 970-464-9381
Email: Bowash01@hotmail.com

Name:  Wendy B. Willow
Address:  POB 61

    Bellingham, WA 98227
Phone:   360-325-0115
Email:  blackbirdflyme@yahoo.com

Name:
Address:
Phone:
Email:
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